
When do I need my PE kit? 

 

Half-Term 5  
Year 9 
 

 Week Beginning  
Class 19/4/21 26/4/21 3/5/21 10/5/21 17/5/21 24/5/21 Overall Total 

9a/Px1 - Fri 30/4/21 Fri 7/5/21 Wed 12/5/21 - Fri 28/5/21 4 
9a/Px2 - Fri 30/4/21 Fri 7/5/21 Wed 12/5/21 - Fri 28/5/21 4 
9a/Px3 Wed 21/4/21 - Mon 3/5/21 

Wed 5/5/21 
Thurs 13/5/21 Wed 19/5/21 - 5 

9a/Px4 Wed 21/4/21 - Mon 3/5/21 
Wed 5/5/21 

Thurs 13/5/21 Wed 19/5/21 - 5 

9a/Px5 - Wed 28/4/21 
Fri 30/4/21 

 

- Mon 10/5/21 
 

- Wed 26/5/21 
Fri 28/5/21 

5 

9a/Px6 - Wed 28/4/21 
Fri 30/4/21 

 

- Mon 10/5/21 
 

- Wed 26/5/21 
Fri 28/5/21 

5 

9a/Px7 - Mon 26/4/21 
Thurs 29/4/21 

- Tues 11/5/21 - Mon 24/5/21 
Thurs 27/5/21 

5 

9a/Px8 - Mon 26/4/21 
Thurs 29/4/21 

- Tues 11/5/21 - Mon 24/5/21 
Thurs 27/5/21 

5 

 


